07-23-1999

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE PATENT & TRADEMARK OFFICE

101133520

: SHEET

101133320				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Zola Acquisition, L.L.C.	Name: McCanse Engineering, L.L.C.			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? YES _X_ NO	Street Address: 107 S. Daysville Road			
3. Nature of conveyance: 7-21-99	City: Oregon State: Illinois ZIP: 61061-0218			
 □ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name □ Other 	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?YES _X NO			
Execution Date: April 29, 1999				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
	4,987,733; 5,339,926; 5,632,475; D348,134; D359,739; D370,758			
Additional numbers attached? □ YES ⊠ NO				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:6_			
Name: Angelo J. Bufalino	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
Internal Address: Vedder Price Kaufman & Kammholz	⊠ Enclosed			
Street Address: 222 N. LaSalle Street	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
City: Chicago State: Illinois ZIP: 60601	8. Deposit account number: 22-0259 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 340E				
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
ANGELO J. BUFALINO Date: July 19, 1999 Signature				
2/1999 MTHAI1 00000195 4987733				

07/28

01 FC:581

240.00 OP

Form **LLC-5.25**

January 1999

Jesse White

Secretary of State Department of Business Services Limited Liability Company Division Room 359, Howlett Building Springfield, IL 62756 http://www.sos.state.il.us

Payment may be made by business firm check payable to Secretary of State. (If check is returned for any reason this filing will be void.)

Illinois **Limited Liability Company Act**

Articles of Amendment

Filing Fee (see note).
SUBMIT IN DUPLICATE

Must be typewritten

This space for use by Secretary of State

Date 64.29.1999 Assigned File # UOZ 6 7 F 5 6 \$ 100.00 Filing Fee

Approved:

This space for use by Secretary of State

FILED

APR 29 1999

LIMITED LIABILITY CO. DIV. JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE

File num	ber ass	igned by the Secretary of S	State: 0026785-6	PAID
Federal	Employe	er Identification Number (F	.E.I.N.): <u>36-427629</u>	APR 25 1799
These A	rticles o ceed 30	f Amendment are effective days after the file date.	on 🔼 the file date or a la	
The con	ipany h	as elected in its operating? Yes No	ig agreement to be gover	med by the amendatory Act of 1997:
(Address	Admis Admis Admis Withd Withd Chang addre Chang below Chang Chang	es of P.O. Box and c/o are ssion of a new member (given ssion of a new manager (given awal of a member (given awal of a manager (given ge in the address of the offices, including county below ge of registered agent and/) ge in the limited liability cor	unacceptable) ve name and address belov ive name and address belov ame below) name below) be at which the records requi) 'or registered agent's office mpany's name (fist below)	of the text of each amendment adopted.) w) pw) irred by Section 1-40 of the Act are kept (give new (give new name and address, including county numerated in item 8 of the Articles of Organization
c)	Wit	hdrawing members Scott R. Fore Meghan A. Fore Katherine M. Fo	,	
e)		address for received 107 S. Daysville Ogle County, Ore		218
f)	New address for registered agent: 107 S. Daysville Road Ogle County, Oregon, IL 61061-0218		218	
g)	New	name: McCanse Engineer	ring LLC 3B	

7.

8.

9.

This amendment was adopted by the managers. S. 5	5-25(3)
a) Not less than minimum number of managers so a	approved. 🗌 Yes 🗌 No
b) Member action was not required.	☐ Yes ☐ No
This amendment was adopted by the members. S. 5	-25(4) ▼ Yes □ No
Not less than minimum number of members so appro	wed.
The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, h	naving authority to sign hereto, that this articles of amendment is
to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, correct a	and complete.
Dated <u>Harch 29</u>	1999
(Month & Day)	(Year)
	TUNE. 7010
	(Signature)
	MEMBER
	Scott B. Fore, President and Manager (Type or print Name and Title)
	(If applicant is a company or other entity, state name of company
	and indicate whether it is a member or manager of the LLC.)

NOTE:

* If the the company has elected in its operating agreement to be governed by the amendatory Act of 1997, and the only change reported is a change in the registered agent and/or registered office, the filing fee is \$25.

If the the company has not elected in its operating agreement to be governed by the amendatory Act of 1997, and/or other changes are also reported, the filing fee is \$100.

LLC-11.2